Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

The Walking Dead
Spongebob Squarepants
Game Of Thrones
Grey's Anatomy
America's Funniest Home Videos
Star Wars Rebels
Marvel's Jessica Jones
This Is Us

Rupaul's Drag Race
Vikings

Average Demand Expressions®
8,375,323
3,479,790
3,468,431
3,358,776
3,057,101
2,939,968
2,769,281
2,676,254
2,548,700
2,484,105




