Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada		
	Title	Average Demand Expressions®
1	The Walking Dead	8,375,323
2	Spongebob Squarepants	3,479,790
3	Game Of Thrones	3,468,431
4	Grey's Anatomy	3,358,776
5	America's Funniest Home Videos	3,057,101
6	Star Wars Rebels	2,939,968
7	Marvel's Jessica Jones	2,769,281
8	This Is Us	2,676,254
9	Rupaul's Drag Race	2,548,700
10	Vikings	2,484,105